
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Gian-Andrin COOLEN
KOVZ
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8520m
Tijd : 0:54:57 (6'27"/km) [Punten : 842]

9/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:46:15 [1000]
2. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:48:27 [955]
3. Toby SCOTT 0:49:15 [939]

1. 57 00:08:01
2. 56 00:00:23 00:08:24
3. 62 00:01:01 00:09:25 177m 5'45"/km
4. 64 00:01:30 00:10:55 293m 5'07"/km
5. 66 00:00:36 00:11:31 134m 4'29"/km
6. 81 00:04:51 00:16:22 815m 5'57"/km
7. 98 00:04:27 00:20:49 798m 5'35"/km
8. 96 00:01:38 00:22:27 309m 5'17"/km
9. 95 00:00:38 00:23:05 97m 6'32"/km

10. 93 00:01:39 00:24:44 159m 10'23"/km
11. 91 00:00:47 00:25:31 155m 5'03"/km
12. 99 00:01:59 00:27:30 313m 6'20"/km
13. 100 00:01:13 00:28:43 252m 4'50"/km
14. 89 00:01:10 00:29:53 215m 5'26"/km
15. 90 00:00:16 00:30:09
16. 88 00:00:40 00:30:49 113m 5'54"/km
17. 102 00:05:30 00:36:19 507m 10'51"/km
18. 38 00:03:14 00:39:33 409m 7'54"/km
19. 49 00:02:18 00:41:51 306m 7'31"/km
20. 125 00:00:53 00:42:44 148m 5'58"/km
21. 73 00:02:04 00:44:48 360m 5'44"/km
22. 103 00:02:04 00:46:52 358m 5'46"/km
23. 105 00:01:54 00:48:46
24. 106 00:00:16 00:49:02
25. 31 00:01:06 00:50:08 134m 8'13"/km
26. 110 00:01:39 00:51:47 225m 7'20"/km
27. 111 00:01:37 00:53:24 271m 5'58"/km
28. 140 00:01:17 00:54:41 255m 5'02"/km
29. 999 00:00:16 00:54:57 84m 3'10"/km
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